0
�����- T7BD
COM Express Type7 + GPU Embedded
System
� High-End CPUs with latest generation x86
processors in a ruggedized small form factor
� Up To 6 Display port
� 2 x VGA, 1 x LVDS, 4 x COM, 6 x USB, 2 2 x

Compliance
CE/FCC
Ordering Information
SK513-T709Q01 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : Quadro P3000
SK513-T709Q02 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : Quadro P5000
SK513-T709Q03 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : Quadro RTX3000
SK513-T709Q04 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : Quadro RTX5000
SK513-T709G01 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : RTX2060S
SK513-T709G02 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : GTX1080
SK513-T709G03 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : GTX1660S
SK513-T709G04 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : GTX1050Ti
SK513-T710Q01 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : Quadro P3000
SK513-T710Q02 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : Quadro P5000
SK513-T710Q03 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : Quadro RTX3000
SK513-T710Q04 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : Quadro RTX5000
SK513-T710G01 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : RTX2060S
SK513-T710G02 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : GTX1080
SK513-T710G03 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : GTX1660S
SK513-T710G04 CPU Board : D-1559 / MXM GPU : GTX1050Ti
SK513-T711Q01 CPU Board : D-1539 / MXM GPU : Quadro P3000
SK513-T711Q02 CPU Board : D-1539 / MXM GPU : Quadro P5000
SK513-T711Q03 CPU Board : D-1539 / MXM GPU : Quadro RTX3000
SK513-T711Q04 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : Quadro RTX5000
SK513-T711G01 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : RTX2060S
SK513-T711G02 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : GTX1080
SK513-T711G03 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : GTX1660S
SK513-T711G04 CPU Board : D-1577 / MXM GPU : GTX1050Ti
10
11
Block Diagram